Module Lessons Date Time Hours Venue Remarks
PDC2
B2359C Lesson 1 Saturday, January 7, 2023 1500 -1730 2.5 AP CEELE Face-to-Face
Nurturing Youths and Students for ]
Responsible Decision Making (30hrs) Lesson 2 Thursday, January 12, 2023 1800 - 2100 3 e-Learning (self-paced) Learner can access the learning
materials at own time and complete
Lesson 3 Thursday, February 2, 2023 1800 - 2100 3 e-Learning (self-paced) the required tasks.
RP Campus
Lesson 4 Saturday, February 18, 2023 1500 -1730 2.5 Face-to-Face
Lesson 5 Thursday, March 2, 2023 1800 - 2100 3 e-Learning (self-paced) Learner can access the learning
materials at own time and complete
Lesson 6 Thursday, March 9, 2023 1800 - 2000 3 e-Learning (self-paced) the required tasks.
Term Break (Saturday 11 March 2023 to Sunday 19 March 2023)
Lesson 7 Saturday, April 1, 2023 1500 -1730 2.5 RP Campus Face-to-Face
Lesson 8 Thursday, April 6, 2023 1800 - 2000 3 e-Learning (self-paced) Learner can access the learning
materials at own time and complete
Lesson 9 Thursday, April 13, 2023 1800 - 2000 3 e-Learning (self-paced) the required tasks.
Lesson 10 Saturday, April 29, 2023 1500 -1730 2.5 RP Campus Face-to-Face
Individual e-
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Make-up Date : 15 - 17 May 2023




